Subscription Report

04/01/2025 to 04/30/2025

Building Permit No  Date of Issuance Valuation Street Address Project Contractor Name Contractor Address Contractor Phone
B2025-0041 04/08/2025 $175,000.00 75 Snowflake Dr, Bldg 1 Grand Timber Lodge Bldg 1 Reroof Stonescape Steel Roofing 3006 E. Mulberry 303-823-2365
Fort Collins, CO 80524
B2025-0042 04/08/2025 $150,000.00 75 Snowflake Dr, Bldg 2 Grand Timber Lodge Bldg 2 Reroof Stonescape Steel Roofing 3006 E. Mulberry 303-823-2365
Fort Collins, CO 80524
B2025-0053 04/02/2025 $750,000.00 1521 Ski Hill Rd, Unit C-10 C-11 One Ski Hill Place - Office Tenant 361 Builders - 361 Degrees 11 Mayflower Park Place 719-216-6733
C-12 Improvement Colorado Springs, CO 80905
B2025-0057 04/08/2025 $22,128.60 826 Broken Lance Dr Kieffer Windows & Doors Bellwether Windows, Siding, 720-360-7068
& Doors
B2025-0058 04/08/2025 $19,600.54 824 Broken Lance Dr Kogut Windows & Doors Bellwether Windows, Siding, 720-360-7068
& Doors
B2025-0059 04/08/2025 $19,500.00 818 Broken Lance Dr Harlor Windows & Doors Bellwether Windows, Siding, 720-360-7068
& Doors
B2025-0060 04/07/2025 $9,532.53 796 Broken Lance Dr Douglass Windows & Doors Bellwether Windows, Siding, 720-360-7068
& Doors
B2025-0061 04/07/2025 $21,820.32 786 Broken Lance Dr Raizner Windows & Doors Bellwether Windows, Siding, 720-360-7068
& Doors
B2025-0062 04/01/2025 $3,069,600.00 350 Stan Miller Dr Highlands Riverfront Tract E Bldg D  Breckenridge Lands LLC Po Box 7 970-453-2325
New Breckenridge, CO 80424
B2025-0064 04/30/2025 $122,700.00 1915 Airport Rd 1915 Airport RD - Reroof Premiere Roofing LLC Po Box 3681 970-409-8836
Breckenridge, CO 80424 ext: Ben cell
B2025-0066 04/14/2025 $12,000.00 620 Village Rd Beaver Run Summer 2025 Event
Tent
B2025-0067 04/11/2025 $1,636,720.00 184 Woods Dr, 3 Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 3 New (3AP) Peak 8 Construction LLC Po Box 568 970-547-3608
Breckenridge, CO 80424
B2025-0068 04/11/2025 $1,235,000.00 186 Woods Dr, 4 Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 4 New (4AS) Peak 8 Construction LLC Po Box 568 970-547-3608
Breckenridge, CO 80424
B2025-0069 04/11/2025 $1,636,700.00 204 Woods Dr, 5 Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 5 (5AS) New Peak 8 Construction LLC Po Box 568 970-547-3608
Breckenridge, CO 80424
B2025-0070 04/11/2025 $1,735,000.00 206 Woods Dr, 6 Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 6 (6AP) New Peak 8 Construction LLC Po Box 568 970-547-3608
Breckenridge, CO 80424
B2025-0071 04/29/2025 $325,150.00 600D S Main St Main Street Station-Hyatt Vacation Nations Roof, LLC 380 S. Potomac St. #110 720-666-1804
Club Roof Aurora, CO 80012
B2025-0072 04/11/2025 $1,256,000.00 27 Liberty Ct Parcel 3 Duplexes Unit 16 New Peak 8 Construction LLC Po Box 568 970-547-3608

Breckenridge, CO 80424
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B2025-0073

B2025-0074

B2025-0075

B2025-0076

B2025-0077

B2025-0081

B2025-0082

B2025-0083

B2025-0084

B2025-0085

B2025-0087

B2025-0089

B2025-0090

B2025-0091

B2025-0092

B2025-0094

B2025-0095

B2025-0096

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/09/2025

04/17/2025

04/16/2025

04/14/2025

04/10/2025

04/14/2025

04/22/2025

04/23/2025

04/24/2025

04/28/2025

04/17/2025

04/21/2025

04/29/2025

04/22/2025

04/30/2025

$1,274,000.00

$1,274,000.00

$1,256,000.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$251,000.00

$268,000.00

$10,000.00

$60,000.00

$57,000.00

$11,550.00

$14,995.00

$1,113,420.00

$80,000.00

$56,500.00

$175,000.00

$30,300.00

29 Liberty Ct

51 Liberty Ct

53 Liberty Ct

1627 Ski Hill Rd, Unit C-13

1330 Discovery Hill Dr

203 S French St, Lot 3

160 Park Forest Dr

250 Ski Hill Rd, Unit 38

189 Boreas Pass Rd

1627 Ski Hill Rd, Unit C-11

252 Monitor Dr

53 Cedar Green Green

426 Kings Crown Rd

880 Airport Rd

840 Four Oclock Rd, Unit Alb

156 Beavers Dr

555 S Park Ave, Unit 505 Bldg. B

33 Silver Green Green

Parcel 3 Duplex - Unit 15 New

Parcel 3 Duplex - Unit 14 New

Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 13 New

Ski- Ride School Offices from
Storage

Steinberg Storage Area Finish
Cammett House Addition,

Restoration, ADU

Shoultz Residence Remodel

Chalian - Remodel

Stephen C West Ice Arena Shower
Tile

MEG C11 Tenant Improvement

252 MONITOR Acord residential grid
Tied PV

53 Cedar Green- Sinjin Reroof
HENDERSON HOT TUB
REPLACEMENT

Kingdom Park Pavilion and Skate
Park Expansion

Bonigut Remodel

156 BEAVERS DR REROOF

Babcock Int. Remodel

33 Silver Green Re-roof

Peak 8 Construction LLC
Peak 8 Construction LLC
Peak 8 Construction LLC
361 Builders - 361 Degrees
Cornice Construction Inc.
Decker Custom Homes Inc.
Great Divide Builders LLC
Lipari Construction LLC /
Fireweed Homes

Mark Theriault

361 Builders - 361 Degrees
Innovative Energy Inc
Leo's Roofing & Remodeling

LLC

JAO Properties LLC - Rocky
Mountain Hot Tub Co.
Team Pain Enterprises Inc.
Roberts Construction LLC
Kidd Roofing

Neu Designs LLC

Hogan Roofing Colorado

Po Box 568
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 568
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 568
Breckenridge, CO 80424

11 Mayflower Park Place
Colorado Springs, CO 80905

Po Box 2121
Frisco, CO 80443

Po Box 4674
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 26454
Silverthorne, CO 80497

Po Box 1961
Silverthorne, CO 80498

Po Box 7399 Pmb#392
Breckenridge, CO 80424

11 Mayflower Park Place
Colorado Springs, CO 80905

Po Box 6538
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 4243
Dillon, CO 80435

Po Box 2706
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 711
Silverthorne, CO 80498

Po Box 2880
Frisco, CO 80443

2206 Hamilton Creek Road
Silverthorne, CO 80498

970-547-3608
970-547-3608
970-547-3608
719-216-6733
970-389-1519
970-418-3166
ext: Greg

970-468-6255

970-445-0051

719-216-6733

970-453-5384

970-333-0354

970-389-1425

ext: Jake's cell

407-366-9221

970-485-9583

720-324-8130

970-389-1584

303-929-0643

Page 2 of 3



Building Permit No

Date of Issuance

Valuation

Street Address

Project

Contractor Name

Contractor Address

Contractor Phone

B2025-0098

B2025-0101

B2025-0102

B2025-0105

B2025-0106

B2025-0107

B2025-0108

B2025-0110

B2025-0112

B2025-0117

04/24/2025

04/23/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/30/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/28/2025

04/30/2025

04/30/2025

$5,700,000.00

$40,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$16,340.00

$16,340.00

$550,000.00

$550,000.00

$200,000.00

$220,000.00

$356,636.75

535 S Park Ave

130 Ski Hill Rd, Unit 7

995 Four Oclock Rd

96 Stallion Lp

98 Stallion Lp

69 Monitor Dr

71 Monitor Dr

473 White Cloud Dr

90 Lake Edge Dr

310 Village Point Dr

Peak 9 Inn Remodel

Housing Office Remodel

995 Laughing - SFR Remodel

96 Stallion Loop - 8.17 kW DC solar

system

98 Stallion Loop - 8.17 kW DC solar
system

Highlands Riverfront, Unit A Deed
New

Highlands Riverfront, Lot 22B Deed
New
Ostojic Water Flood Restoration

Utter Residence Addition

Nelson Remodel

Sunrise Construction
Services Inc.

Antique Design LLC /
Antique Design Carpentry

Rockridge Building CO. Inc.

Cascade Solar & Electric

Breckenridge Lands LLC

Breckenridge Lands LLC

J. Allen Construction

C4LTD

Cornerstone Building Inc.

2373 S Joyce St
Lakewood, CO 80228

Po Box 2528
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 1615
Breckenridge, CO 80424

2475 W 2Nd Ave, Unit 30
Denver, CO 80223

Po Box 7
Breckenridge, CO 80424

Po Box 7
Breckenridge, CO 80424

10221 Riata Rd
Fort Collins, CO 80524

Po Box 24051
Silverthorne, CO 80497

Po Box 6625
Breckenridge, CO 80424

970-389-9268
970-406-2064
ext: Jason

970-453-9647

303-928-4123

970-453-2325

970-453-2325

970-568-7455

970-418-2788

970-485-0398
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