

Subscription Report

04/01/2025 to 04/30/2025

Building Permit No	Date of Issuance	Valuation	Street Address	Project	Contractor Name	Contractor Address	Contractor Phone
B2025-0041	04/08/2025	\$175,000.00	75 Snowflake Dr, Bldg 1	Grand Timber Lodge Bldg 1 Reroof	Stonescape Steel Roofing	3006 E. Mulberry Fort Collins, CO 80524	303-823-2365
B2025-0042	04/08/2025	\$150,000.00	75 Snowflake Dr, Bldg 2	Grand Timber Lodge Bldg 2 Reroof	Stonescape Steel Roofing	3006 E. Mulberry Fort Collins, CO 80524	303-823-2365
B2025-0053	04/02/2025	\$750,000.00	1521 Ski Hill Rd, Unit C-10 C-11 C-12	One Ski Hill Place - Office Tenant Improvement	361 Builders - 361 Degrees	11 Mayflower Park Place Colorado Springs, CO 80905	719-216-6733
B2025-0057	04/08/2025	\$22,128.60	826 Broken Lance Dr	Kieffer Windows & Doors	Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors		720-360-7068
B2025-0058	04/08/2025	\$19,600.54	824 Broken Lance Dr	Kogut Windows & Doors	Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors		720-360-7068
B2025-0059	04/08/2025	\$19,500.00	818 Broken Lance Dr	Harlor Windows & Doors	Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors		720-360-7068
B2025-0060	04/07/2025	\$9,532.53	796 Broken Lance Dr	Douglass Windows & Doors	Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors		720-360-7068
B2025-0061	04/07/2025	\$21,820.32	786 Broken Lance Dr	Raizner Windows & Doors	Bellwether Windows, Siding, & Doors		720-360-7068
B2025-0062	04/01/2025	\$3,069,600.00	350 Stan Miller Dr	Highlands Riverfront Tract E Bldg D New	Breckenridge Lands LLC	Po Box 7 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-453-2325
B2025-0064	04/30/2025	\$122,700.00	1915 Airport Rd	1915 Airport RD - Reroof	Premiere Roofing LLC	Po Box 3681 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-409-8836 ext: Ben cell
B2025-0066	04/14/2025	\$12,000.00	620 Village Rd	Beaver Run Summer 2025 Event Tent			
B2025-0067	04/11/2025	\$1,636,720.00	184 Woods Dr, 3	Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 3 New (3AP)	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0068	04/11/2025	\$1,235,000.00	186 Woods Dr, 4	Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 4 New (4AS)	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0069	04/11/2025	\$1,636,700.00	204 Woods Dr, 5	Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 5 (5AS) New	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0070	04/11/2025	\$1,735,000.00	206 Woods Dr, 6	Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 6 (6AP) New	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0071	04/29/2025	\$325,150.00	600D S Main St	Main Street Station-Hyatt Vacation Club Roof	Nations Roof, LLC	380 S. Potomac St. #110 Aurora, CO 80012	720-666-1804
B2025-0072	04/11/2025	\$1,256,000.00	27 Liberty Ct	Parcel 3 Duplexes Unit 16 New	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608

Building Permit No	Date of Issuance	Valuation	Street Address	Project	Contractor Name	Contractor Address	Contractor Phone
B2025-0073	04/11/2025	\$1,274,000.00	29 Liberty Ct	Parcel 3 Duplex - Unit 15 New	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0074	04/11/2025	\$1,274,000.00	51 Liberty Ct	Parcel 3 Duplex - Unit 14 New	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0075	04/11/2025	\$1,256,000.00	53 Liberty Ct	Parcel 3 Duplex Unit 13 New	Peak 8 Construction LLC	Po Box 568 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-547-3608
B2025-0076	04/09/2025	\$100,000.00	1627 Ski Hill Rd, Unit C-13	Ski- Ride School Offices from Storage	361 Builders - 361 Degrees	11 Mayflower Park Place Colorado Springs, CO 80905	719-216-6733
B2025-0077	04/17/2025	\$10,000.00	1330 Discovery Hill Dr	Steinberg Storage Area Finish	Cornice Construction Inc.	Po Box 2121 Frisco, CO 80443	970-389-1519
B2025-0081	04/16/2025	\$2,000,000.00	203 S French St, Lot 3	Cammett House Addition, Restoration, ADU	Decker Custom Homes Inc.	Po Box 4674 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-418-3166 ext: Greg
B2025-0082	04/14/2025	\$251,000.00	160 Park Forest Dr	Shoultz Residence Remodel	Great Divide Builders LLC	Po Box 26454 Silverthorne, CO 80497	970-468-6255
B2025-0083	04/10/2025	\$268,000.00	250 Ski Hill Rd, Unit 38	Chalian - Remodel	Lipari Construction LLC / Fireweed Homes	Po Box 1961 Silverthorne, CO 80498	970-445-0051
B2025-0084	04/14/2025	\$10,000.00	189 Boreas Pass Rd	Stephen C West Ice Arena Shower Tile	Mark Theriault	Po Box 7399 Pmb#392 Breckenridge, CO 80424	
B2025-0085	04/22/2025	\$60,000.00	1627 Ski Hill Rd, Unit C-11	MEG C11 Tenant Improvement	361 Builders - 361 Degrees	11 Mayflower Park Place Colorado Springs, CO 80905	719-216-6733
B2025-0087	04/23/2025	\$57,000.00	252 Monitor Dr	252 MONITOR Acord residential grid Tied PV	Innovative Energy Inc	Po Box 6538 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-453-5384
B2025-0089	04/24/2025	\$11,550.00	53 Cedar Green Green	53 Cedar Green- Sinjin Reroof	Leo's Roofing & Remodeling LLC	Po Box 4243 Dillon, CO 80435	970-333-0354
B2025-0090	04/28/2025	\$14,995.00	426 Kings Crown Rd	HENDERSON HOT TUB REPLACEMENT	JAO Properties LLC - Rocky Mountain Hot Tub Co.	Po Box 2706 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-389-1425 ext: Jake's cell
B2025-0091	04/17/2025	\$1,113,420.00	880 Airport Rd	Kingdom Park Pavilion and Skate Park Expansion	Team Pain Enterprises Inc.		407-366-9221
B2025-0092	04/21/2025	\$80,000.00	840 Four Oclock Rd, Unit A1b	Bonigut Remodel	Roberts Construction LLC	Po Box 711 Silverthorne, CO 80498	970-485-9583
B2025-0094	04/29/2025	\$56,500.00	156 Beavers Dr	156 BEAVERS DR REROOF	Kidd Roofing		720-324-8130
B2025-0095	04/22/2025	\$175,000.00	555 S Park Ave, Unit 505 Bldg. B	Babcock Int. Remodel	Neu Designs LLC	Po Box 2880 Frisco, CO 80443	970-389-1584
B2025-0096	04/30/2025	\$30,300.00	33 Silver Green Green	33 Silver Green Re-roof	Hogan Roofing Colorado	2206 Hamilton Creek Road Silverthorne, CO 80498	303-929-0643

Building Permit No	Date of Issuance	Valuation	Street Address	Project	Contractor Name	Contractor Address	Contractor Phone
B2025-0098	04/24/2025	\$5,700,000.00	535 S Park Ave	Peak 9 Inn Remodel	Sunrise Construction Services Inc.	2373 S Joyce St Lakewood, CO 80228	970-389-9268
B2025-0101	04/23/2025	\$40,000.00	130 Ski Hill Rd, Unit 7	Housing Office Remodel	Antique Design LLC / Antique Design Carpentry	Po Box 2528 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-406-2064 ext: Jason
B2025-0102	04/29/2025	\$2,000,000.00	995 Four Oclock Rd	995 Laughing - SFR Remodel	Rockridge Building CO. Inc.	Po Box 1615 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-453-9647
B2025-0105	04/29/2025	\$16,340.00	96 Stallion Lp	96 Stallion Loop - 8.17 kW DC solar system			
B2025-0106	04/30/2025	\$16,340.00	98 Stallion Lp	98 Stallion Loop - 8.17 kW DC solar system	Cascade Solar & Electric	2475 W 2Nd Ave, Unit 30 Denver, CO 80223	303-928-4123
B2025-0107	04/25/2025	\$550,000.00	69 Monitor Dr	Highlands Riverfront, Unit A Deed New	Breckenridge Lands LLC	Po Box 7 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-453-2325
B2025-0108	04/25/2025	\$550,000.00	71 Monitor Dr	Highlands Riverfront, Lot 22B Deed New	Breckenridge Lands LLC	Po Box 7 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-453-2325
B2025-0110	04/28/2025	\$200,000.00	473 White Cloud Dr	Ostojic Water Flood Restoration	J. Allen Construction	10221 Riata Rd Fort Collins, CO 80524	970-568-7455
B2025-0112	04/30/2025	\$220,000.00	90 Lake Edge Dr	Utter Residence Addition	C4 LTD	Po Box 24051 Silverthorne, CO 80497	970-418-2788
B2025-0117	04/30/2025	\$356,636.75	310 Village Point Dr	Nelson Remodel	Cornerstone Building Inc.	Po Box 6625 Breckenridge, CO 80424	970-485-0398